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Raw 
Score  

Scale 
Score  Performance Level  

0 100 

Level I: Developing  

1 138 
2 166 
3 182 
4 193 
5 203 
6 211 
7 218 
8 225 
9 232 

10 238 
11 244 
12 249 
13 255 
14 260 
15 266 
16 271 
17 277 
18 282 
19 287 
20 293 
21 300 

Level II: Satisfactory  

22 303 
23 309 
24 314 
25

 355 
32 362 
33 373 

32

 

37 412 
38 431 
39 464 
40 520 
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